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 Women 40-49

 Consolation

 1. Round  2. Round  3. Round  4. Round  Semifinal  Final

 2063  Lutz, Marianne  GER

 Bye

 2035  Bösel, Sabine  GER

 2015  Chabasse, Marie-...  FRA

 2069  Pape, Christiane  GER

 2091  Ragusa, Clelia  ITA

 2130  Benkova, Ivanka  SVK

 2005  Heine, Anne-Marie  BEL

 2088  Wrusch, Marion  GER

 2026  Renevier, Andree  FRA

 2065  Müller, Christa  GER

 2106  Nowakiewicz, Dan...  POL

 2044  Fuhrmann, Hildegard  GER

 2101  Huiden, Janine  NED

 Bye

 2059  Kneifeld, Stefanie  GER

 2071  Rahn-Marx, Susanne  GER

 Bye

 2092  Silvestri, Franca  ITA

 2034  Bickhardt, Doerte  GER

 2099  Douwes, Anja  NED

 2027  Thivet, Sylvie  FRA

 2006  Raffai, Sonya  BEL

 2041  Fischer, Dr. Dagmar  GER

 2122  Gundogan, Berlin  TUR

 2064  Mueller-Böckeler, ...  GER

 2057  Klein-Denzer, Ros...  GER

 2020  Guillon, Christine  FRA

 2127  Ambrosimova, Irina  RUS

 2075  Roth, Gabriele  GER

 Bye

 2013  Hughes, Susie  ENG

 2063  M. Lutz

 W/O

 2035  S. Bösel

 -6   7  -7   10   11  

 2091  C. Ragusa

 -7   5   9  -1   8  

 2005  A. Heine

  1   5   7  

 2088  M. Wrusch

  2   4   3  

 2065  C. Müller

  1  -5   3  -8   8  

 2101  J. Huiden

  1   10   7  

 2059  S. Kneifeld

 2071  S. Rahn-Marx

 2092  F. Silvestri

  4  -18  -11   9   10  

 2027  S. Thivet

  2   7   2  

 2041  D. Fischer

 -4   6   9   7  

 2122  B. Gundogan

 W/O

 2057  R. Klein-Denzer

  8   6   5  

 2127  I. Ambrosimova

 -9   9  -10   8   7  

 2013  S. Hughes

 2063  M. Lutz

  6  -5   5   5  

 2005  A. Heine

 -10  -11   5   11   5  

 2088  M. Wrusch

 -3   5  -7   6   8  

 2101  J. Huiden

  10   6  -7   2  

 2092  F. Silvestri

 -5   7   1   7  

 2027  S. Thivet

 -8   2   9   7  

 2057  R. Klein-Denzer

 -4  -7   12   10   9  

 2127  I. Ambrosimova

  10  -5   6   9  

 2005  A. Heine

  2   9  -9   16  

 2101  J. Huiden

  4   9   8  

 2027  S. Thivet

 -9   9   6   10  

 2127  I. Ambrosimova

 -8  -10   6   10   6  

 2101  J. Huiden

  2  -10   14   4  

 2027  S. Thivet

  3   1   5  

 2027  S. Thivet

  5   9   7  

 2027  S. Thivet

  15   8   6  
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 2093  Vandoni, Simona  ITA

 Bye

 2007  Vandercoilden, Do...  BEL

 2051  Jordan, Petra  GER

 2105  Wiingard, Sonnie  NED

 2046  Grobrügge, Petra  GER

 2025  Maradeix, Christine  FRA

 2040  Enneking, Christiane  GER

 2120  Diker, Fulya  TUR

 2054  Karck, Barbara  GER

 2119  Knudsen, Mette  SWE

 2079  Schrömges, Hildeg...  GER

 2070  Penderak, Anja  GER

 2102  Markus, Henriette  NED

 Bye

 2074  Reunert, Rita  GER

 2085  Weber, Cornelia  GER

 Bye

 2095  Alting, Mia  NED

 2018  Delorme, Nathalie  FRA

 2081  Schulz, Kerstin  GER

 2090  Condorelli, Lia Paola  ITA

 2117  Dönell Mårtensson...  SWE

 2061  Loos, Monika  GER

 2078  Schreyer, Petra  GER

 2103  van der Velden, M...  NED

 2009  Klimesova, Zdenka  CZE

 2021  Henry, Francoise  FRA

 2030  Anders, Sabine  GER

 2002  Habesohn, Sonita  AUT

 Bye

 2056  Klee, Maria  GER

 2093  S. Vandoni

 2051  P. Jordan

  1   1   0  

 2105  S. Wiingard

  4   6  -12  -8   8  

 2040  C. Enneking

  4  -8   6  -13   8  

 2120  F. Diker

  8   5   4  

 2119  M. Knudsen

 -6   9   8   7  

 2070  A. Penderak

  6   9  -4   7  

 2074  R. Reunert

 2085  C. Weber

 2018  N. Delorme

 -8   7  -10   5   5  

 2090  L. Condorelli

 -7   10   6  -9   13  

 2117  A. Dönell Mårt...

  3   2   4  

 2078  P. Schreyer

  8   8  -8   9  

 2021  F. Henry

  5   4   10  

 2002  S. Habesohn

  10  -4   9   11  

 2056  M. Klee

 2051  P. Jordan

 -10   3  -8   5   6  

 2040  C. Enneking

  7   8   9  

 2120  F. Diker

  7   9   10  

 2074  R. Reunert

  9   3   10  

 2085  C. Weber

 -7   6   7   8  

 2117  A. Dönell Mårt...

  8  -5   8  -6   2  

 2021  F. Henry

  10  -10   9   7  

 2002  S. Habesohn

  6  -8  -11   10   9  

 2040  C. Enneking

 -5   5   8  -6   10  

 2120  F. Diker

  3   4   3  

 2117  A. Dönell Mårt...

 -8   4  -7   7   9  

 2002  S. Habesohn

  6   5   5  

 2120  F. Diker

 -6   4   3  -3   1  

 2117  A. Dönell Mårt...

  10   6  -5   4  

 2117  A. Dönell Mårt...

  8  -6   12  -9   8  


